Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Eye Openers

7am Zoom

Early Risers of AA

God as | understand Him
Live Easy but Think first
How it Works

NEPA Zoom

Power of We

New Vista

AA Kiss the Sky

7am Zoom

Eye Openers

Broad Highway

His Will Group

Early Risers of AA

Live Easy but Think first
NEPA Zoom

12 Step Zoom

Any lengths

AA Kiss the Sky

Eye Openers

Living Free

7am Zoom

Broad Highway
Early Risers of AA
How it Works

Live Easy but Think first
NEPA Zoom

Sober Sisters Grace
Power of We

New Vista

AA Kiss the Sky

7am Zoom

Broad Highway

His Will Group

Eye Openers

Early Risers of AA

Live Easy but Think first
Wed. Night Big Book
Women of Wisdom

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20

https://zoom.us/j/89292587108#success

https://zoom.us/j/4172956879

https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success

https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVAG4ItndXLEcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#fsuccess

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success

https://zoom.us/j/29232797 2#success

https://zoom.us/j/8114153062

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20

https://zoom.us/j/4172956879

https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success

https://zoom.us/j/7365674479

https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXL EcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/713161626?pwd=cDhmTjU1R2ZSVURKUFFjZzZYTitUdz09
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#fsuccess

https://zoom.us/j/29232797 2#success

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20

https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success

https://zoom.us/j/4172956879

https://zoom.us/j/3480764589%#success
https://zoom.us/j/7539367078?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXL EcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success

https://zoom.us/j/8114153062

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20

https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/805294318?pwd=L3RnNjMxMII2RmxqK0ZFaUZueko4QT09
https://zoom.us/j/8635848793#success

355517917
6101935
earlybird
god
136866
hiw123
348 076 4589
n/a
18411
n/a

6101935
355517917
12steps
872455
earlybird
136866
348 076 4589
123456
621935
n/a

355517917
52400
6101935
12steps
earlybird
hiw123
136866
348 076 4589
n/a
n/a
18411
n/a

6101935
12steps

872455

355517917
earlybird

136866

2865

124452

WilkesBarre
Dallas
Wyoming
WilkesBarre
Dallas
Milford

Mt. Top
WilkesBarre
Newton
Wilkes Barre

Dallas
WilkesBarre
Scranton
Scranton
Wyoming
Dallas

Mt. Top
Berwick
Milford
Wilkes Barre

WilkesBarre
Scranton
Dallas
Scranton
Wyoming
Milford
Dallas

Mt. Top
Honesdale
WilkesBarre
Newton
Wilkes Barre

Dallas
Scranton
Scranton
WilkesBarre
Wyoming
Dallas
Wilkes Barre
Milford

Closed, Discussion

Open, Daily Reflections
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Step Meeting
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Open, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Women
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Closed, Big Book
Closed, Women


https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/89292587108#success
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://zoom.us/j/8114153062
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/7365674479
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/713161626?pwd=cDhmTjU1R2ZSVURKUFFjZzZYTitUdz09
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/7539367078?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://zoom.us/j/8114153062
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/805294318?pwd=L3RnNjMxMlI2RmxqK0ZFaUZueko4QT09
https://zoom.us/j/8635848793#success

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

We are Not Saints
NEPA Zoom

12 Step Zoom
Any lengths

Eye Openers

AA Kiss the Sky

7am Zoom

Broad Highway
Living Free

Eye Openers
Early Risers of AA
How it Works

Live Easy but Think first
Gals Group

NEPA Zoom

Any lengths
Power of We

New Vista

AA Kiss the Sky

7am Zoom

Eye Openers
Broad Highway
His Will Group
Early Risers of AA
Live Easy but Think first
Women of Wisdom
12 Step Zoom
NEPA Zoom

Any lengths

New Vista

Power of We

AA Kiss the Sky

7am Zoom

Eye Openers

Broad Highway

Early Risers of AA

Live Easy but Think first
How it Works

NEPA Zoom

Dingmans Ferry Group

https://zoom.us/j/93765304407?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success

https://zoom.us/j/7365674479

https://zoom.us/j/6443905448

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXL EcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/29232797 2#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7 13161626 ?pwd=cDhmTjU1R2ZSVURKUFF|ZzZYTitUdz09
https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/2075996342#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589%#success
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success

https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://zoom.us/j/8114153062
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/8635848793#success
https://zoom.us/j/7365674479
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589%#success
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXL EcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAl.1

https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success

https://zoom.us/j/355517917 ?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/82859464337

252694
348 076 4589
123456
621935
355517917
n/a

6101935
12steps
52400
355517917
earlybird
hiw123
136866
2075996342
348 076 4589
621935
n/a
18411
n/a

6101935
355517917
12steps
872455
earlybird
136866
124452
123456
348 076 4589
621935
18411
n/a
n/a

6101935
355517917
12steps
earlybird
136866
hiw123
348 076 4589
dingmans

Tunkhannock
Mt. Top
Berwick
Milford
WilkesBarre
Wilkes Barre

Dallas
Scranton
Scranton
WilkesBarre
Wyoming
Milford
Dallas
Scranton
Mt. Top
Milford
WilkesBarre
Newton
Wilkes Barre

Dallas
WilkesBarre
Scranton
Scranton
Wyoming
Dallas
Milford
Berwick

Mt. Top
Milford
Newton
WilkesBarre
Wilkes Barre

Dallas
WilkesBarre
Scranton
Wyoming
Dallas
Milford

Mt. Top

Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Step Meeting
Closed, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Women
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Closed, Women
Closed, Step Meeting
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Closed, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Daily Reflections
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion
Open, Discussion

Dingmans Ferry Closed, Discussion


https://zoom.us/j/9376530440?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/7365674479
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/713161626?pwd=cDhmTjU1R2ZSVURKUFFjZzZYTitUdz09
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/2075996342#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://zoom.us/j/8114153062
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/8635848793#success
https://zoom.us/j/7365674479
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/6443905448
https://zoom.us/j/184885195?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1
https://zoom.us/j/459001630?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/355517917?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/292327972#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/270213854%20
https://zoom.us/j/4172956879
https://zoom.us/j/6634064737#success
https://zoom.us/j/3480764589#success
https://zoom.us/j/82859464337

Saturday 8:00 PM Power of We https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success n/a WilkesBarre Closed, Discussion
Saturday 8:00 PM West Side Grioup https://zoom.us/j/75708352705#success 18704 Kingston Open, Speaker
Saturday 9:00 PM AAKiss the Sky https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXL EcwjaXKTODS3HZoDyAI.1 n/a Wilkes Barre Open, Discussion


https://zoom.us/j/5039516331?from=join#success
https://zoom.us/j/75708352705#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4444564352?pwd=iVA64ItndXLEcwjaXKT0DS3HZoDyAl.1

